
City of Loxley Planing Commission

Schedule of Meetings, 2026

DATE DAY TIME Submittal Deadline
January 29, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. December 30, 2024 by 4:30 P.M.

Febuary 26, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. January 27, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

March 26, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. Febuary 24, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

April 23, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. March 31, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

May 28, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. April 28, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

June 25, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. May 26, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

July 30, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. June 30, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

August 27, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. July 28, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

September 24, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. August 25, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

October 29, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. September 29, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.

December 10, 2026 Thursday 5:30 P.M. November 10, 2026 by 4:30 P.M.


